House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
Nathan Beard	52
AMEND House Commi	ttee Substitute for House Bill No. 2012, Page 7, Section 12.300, Line 14,
by deleting "27,324" and	inserting "23,436";
further amend said bill,	page 8, section 12.315, line 7, by deleting "114,464" and inserting "98,112"
further amend said bill, "1,319,812";	page 9, section 12.320, line 16, by deleting "1,477,123" and inserting
Further amend said bill	by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
pursuant to house rule 4 which amends HCS for	O(f) this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker HB 2006 section 6.140.
Standing Action Taken_	Date
Select Action Taken_	Date